WHITPAIN TOWNSHIP 960 WENTZ ROAD
MONTGOMERY COUNTY BLUE BELL, PA 19422-1835

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA (610} 277-2400
FAX: {610) 277-2400

We, the undersigned, ratify the issuance of the following checks for business conducted September,
2016:

Date September, 2016

Checks # | 55013 : through # | 59273

Total Dollars Expended $ | ¢1 6g7,545.78

Adam D, Zucker, Chairman

Melissa Murphy Weber Vice-Chairman

Anthony F. Greco, Secretary

Kenneth Wallman, Assistant Secretary

Frederick R. Conner, Ir., Treasurer

Roman M. Pronczak, Township Manager

Christine M. Bauman, Finance Director
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BATCH
609
600
608
608
612
611

WARRANT
80716
83016
91516
91516
92116
53016

SEPTEMBER, 2016 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

AMOUNT
500.00
15,145.62
1,249,865.01
20,100.89
1,104.51
400,829.75

CHECK RUN

9/7/2016
9/15/2016
9/15/2016
9/22/2016
9/22/2016
9/29/2016

CHECK NO.
59013
59014-59018
59019-59142
59143-59150
59151
59152-55273

AMOUNT
500.00
15,145.62
1,249,865.01
20,100.89
1,104.51
400,829.75

1,687,545.78

1,687,545.78




